
1 髙  原  奈々子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

福岡ﾌｨｷﾞｭｱｱｶﾃﾞﾐｰ 3 42.80 23.78 20.02 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.07 3.370 0 0 0 1

2 3T+2T 5.50 0.08 5.580 0 0 0 1

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.21 3.711 1 0 0 1

4 3Lo<< << F 1.87 X -0.85 1.02-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 1 1

6 LSp4 2.70 0.27 2.971 1 1 1 1

7 StSq3 3.30 0.53 3.832 2 1 1 2

23.17 23.78

Composition 1.33 5.005.25 5.00 4.75 4.75 5.25

Presentation 1.33 5.005.25 5.25 4.50 4.50 5.50

Skating Skills 1.33 5.055.25 5.00 5.00 4.75 5.25

20.02

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

2 古  賀  成  珠

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

福岡ﾌｨｷﾞｭｱｱｶﾃﾞﾐｰ 7 39.36 21.46 17.90 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A< < 2.64 -0.58 2.06-2 -2 -2 -3 -2

2 3T+2T 5.50 0.08 5.581 0 0 0 0

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.28 3.781 1 0 1 1

4 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 0 0 0 0

5 LSp3 2.40 0.10 2.500 0 0 1 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 1 1

7 FSSp3 2.60 0.21 2.810 1 1 1 1

21.11 21.46

Composition 1.33 4.454.50 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.25

Presentation 1.33 4.504.75 4.75 4.25 4.25 4.50

Skating Skills 1.33 4.504.50 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.50

17.90

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / インターハイ予選女子

スポーツフェスタ・ふくおか

第68回 福岡県民スポーツ大会 兼 第81回国民スポーツ大会冬季大会スケート競技
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3 久保山      唯

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

沖学園 4 37.93 20.31 17.62 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lo 1.70 0.10 1.800 1 0 1 1

2 2A 3.30 0.07 3.371 0 0 0 0

3 LSp3 2.40 0.05 2.450 0 1 0 0

4 2Lz!+2T ! 3.74 X -0.21 3.53-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.06 3.060 0 0 0 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.862 1 1 0 1

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.24 3.241 1 0 1 1

19.74 20.31

Composition 1.33 4.404.75 4.50 4.25 4.25 4.25

Presentation 1.33 4.404.75 4.25 4.50 4.25 4.25

Skating Skills 1.33 4.454.50 4.25 4.50 4.50 4.50

17.62

4 中  條  来  夢

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

沖学園 6 35.87 18.78 17.09 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lo 1.70 0.03 1.730 1 0 0 0

2 2F+2T 3.10 0.04 3.141 0 0 0 0

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 1 1 1 1

4 2A< < 2.90 X -1.21 1.69-3 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 FSSp3 2.60 0.05 2.650 0 0 0 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 1 1

7 LSp4 2.70 0.16 2.861 0 0 1 1

19.10 18.78

Composition 1.33 4.254.25 4.00 4.25 4.50 4.25

Presentation 1.33 4.304.50 4.00 4.50 4.25 4.25

Skating Skills 1.33 4.304.50 4.00 4.50 4.25 4.25

17.09

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / インターハイ予選女子

スポーツフェスタ・ふくおか

第68回 福岡県民スポーツ大会 兼 第81回国民スポーツ大会冬季大会スケート競技
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5 吉  竹  七  海

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

飯塚フィギュアクラブ 5 29.72 15.29 14.43 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A< < 2.64 -0.53 2.11-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

2 2Lz!+2T<< ! 2.50 -1.05 1.45-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0

4 LSp4 2.70 0.16 2.860 1 1 1 0

5 2Lo< < 1.50 X -0.46 1.04-3 -3 -4 -4 -3

6 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.50-1 0 0 0 1

7 StSq1 1.80 -0.07 1.730 0 -1 -1 0

17.24 15.29

Composition 1.33 3.603.75 3.50 3.75 3.50 3.50

Presentation 1.33 3.653.75 3.75 3.50 3.50 3.75

Skating Skills 1.33 3.603.50 3.75 3.50 3.50 3.75

14.43

6 橋  本  莉  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

福岡ﾌｨｷﾞｭｱｱｶﾃﾞﾐｰ 1 29.23 13.68 15.55 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A< < 2.64 -0.53 2.11-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

2 1F*+2T * 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.10 2.700 1 0 0 1

4 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 0 0 0 0

5 LSp3 2.40 0.00 2.400 0 0 0 0

6 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0

7 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.35 2.150 -2 -2 -2 -1

15.11 13.68

Composition 1.33 3.954.25 4.00 3.75 3.75 4.00

Presentation 1.33 3.954.00 4.00 4.00 3.75 4.00

Skating Skills 1.33 3.804.00 3.75 3.50 3.50 4.25

15.55

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / インターハイ予選女子

スポーツフェスタ・ふくおか

第68回 福岡県民スポーツ大会 兼 第81回国民スポーツ大会冬季大会スケート競技

兼 第81回国民スポーツ大会冬季大会スケート競技 フィギュア部門
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7 東      さ  と

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

熊本バンビーニクラブ 2 27.74 13.77 13.97 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.42 0.68-5 -3 -3 -4 -4

2 2Sq+2T< < 2.34 -0.52 1.82-4 -4 -4 -4 -4

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0

4 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 0 0 0 0

5 LSp2 1.90 -0.19 1.710 -1 -1 -2 -1

6 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0

7 StSq1 1.80 -0.11 1.690 0 -1 -2 0

15.01 13.77

Composition 1.33 3.603.75 3.75 3.50 3.50 3.50

Presentation 1.33 3.453.75 3.50 3.25 3.25 3.50

Skating Skills 1.33 3.453.75 3.50 3.25 3.25 3.50

13.97

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / インターハイ予選女子

スポーツフェスタ・ふくおか

第68回 福岡県民スポーツ大会 兼 第81回国民スポーツ大会冬季大会スケート競技

兼 第81回国民スポーツ大会冬季大会スケート競技 フィギュア部門
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